
I.D.:	95006012

PATCH	CORD	LC/PC-LC/PC	SM	OS2	MONOMOD	DUPLEX

Data
publicarii

22.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

1.042,50	RON	-	1.042,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: PATCH	CORD	LC/PC-LC/PC	SM	OS2	MONOMOD	DUPLEX-	OS2	duplex,	monomod	9/125μm,
diametru	2/3	mm,	manta	LSZH.	CONECTORI	:A1,	A2:	LC/PC	si	B1,	B2:	LC/PC


